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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 4 Muhlenberg 5 1 83.3 483 11792 569 1615
2 3 Gov. Mifflin 2 4 33.3 503 14591 551 1559
3 1 Daniel Boone 2 4 33.3 504 13012 531 1557
4 5 Reading 0 0 353 636 0 0
5 2 Exeter 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Division2

1 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
2 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
3 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
4 11 Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 569 Muhlenberg 551 Gov. Mifflin 531 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 1615 Muhlenberg 1559 Gov. Mifflin 1557 Daniel Boone

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 167 Jaqueline Hammond 163 Caitlyn Dillon 157 Savannah Kirlin
Scratch Series 430 Jaqueline Hammond 381 Caitlyn Dillon 380 Savannah Kirlin

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jessina Lutz 2190 23 95
Meadow Fleckenstein 2595 29 89
Caitlyn Dillon 3152 31 101
Jaqueline Hammond 3713 35 106
Emma Elgonitis 190 1 190
Molly Kline 373 3 124
Kandence Fitzcharles 120 1 120

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Cassidy Grogg 966 8 120
Ella Mackey 1740 14 124
Makenzie Fizz 606 4 151
Carley Weidman 363 2 181
Riley McMonagle 503 4 125

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Jazmyn Borrilez 2606 23 113
Alyssa Burns 3494 39 89
Kamryn Hoover 3285 33 99
Elizabeth McAndrew 3125 36 86
Ciandra Diaz 1476 11 134
Serina Miller 131 1 131
Alisha Hess 0 0 110
Antonia Pitruzzella 149 1 149
Lily Watts 0 0 110
Valleri Addis 172 1 172
VACANT 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Addison Hostetler 1556 15 103
Haley Hallman 708 6 118
Katelyn Valentine 2316 25 92
Yuri Chavez 2783 31 89
Sammi Noll 120 1 120
Savannah Kirlin 2967 30 98
Ashley Humer 1469 17 86
VACANT 0 0 110
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Janee Barrett 911 14 65
Paola Sanchez-Laboy 659 9 73
Krystal Oritiz 386 6 64
Jada Cunningham 1143 12 95
VACANT 0 0 110

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Victoria Klinger 0 0 110
Taylor Mahers 0 0 110
Abby Walker 0 0 110
Lemon Anderson 581 7 83
BreeAnn Jackson 175 2 87
Elisabeth Sprenger 301 5 60
Vivian Lovejoy 80 1 80

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Shenandoah Rankin 0 0 110
Mimi Preston 274 3 91
Sabrina Zerr 173 3 57
Amerie Glenn 0 0 110
Liyah Beckett 284 3 94
Shay McCarty 0 0 110
Cheyenne Souden 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Abigayle Witinski 161 3 53
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 190 1 190.00 G
Carley Weidman Exeter 363 2 181.50 G
Valleri Addis Gov. Mifflin 172 1 172.00 G
Makenzie Fizz Exeter 606 4 151.50 G
Antonia Pitruzzella Gov. Mifflin 149 1 149.00 G
Ciandra Diaz Gov. Mifflin 1476 11 134.18 G
Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 131 1 131.00 G
Riley McMonagle Exeter 503 4 125.75 G
Molly Kline Daniel Boone 373 3 124.33 G
Ella Mackey Exeter 1740 14 124.29 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Cassidy Grogg Exeter 966 8 120.75 G
Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 120 1 120.00 G
Kandence Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 120 1 120.00 G
Haley Hallman Muhlenberg 708 6 118.00 G
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 2606 23 113.30 G
Jaqueline Hammond Daniel Boone 3713 35 106.09 G
Addison Hostetler Muhlenberg 1556 15 103.73 G
Caitlyn Dillon Daniel Boone 3152 31 101.68 G
Kamryn Hoover Gov. Mifflin 3285 33 99.55 G
Savannah Kirlin Muhlenberg 2967 30 98.90 G
Jada Cunningham Reading 1143 12 95.25 G
Jessina Lutz Daniel Boone 2190 23 95.22 G
Liyah Beckett Antietam 284 3 94.67 G
Katelyn Valentine Muhlenberg 2316 25 92.64 G
Mimi Preston Antietam 274 3 91.33 G
Yuri Chavez Muhlenberg 2783 31 89.77 G
Alyssa Burns Gov. Mifflin 3494 39 89.59 G
Meadow Fleckenstein Daniel Boone 2595 29 89.48 G
BreeAnn Jackson Twin Valley 175 2 87.50 G
Elizabeth McAndrew Gov. Mifflin 3125 36 86.81 G
Ashley Humer Muhlenberg 1469 17 86.41 G
Lemon Anderson Twin Valley 581 7 83.00 G
Vivian Lovejoy Twin Valley 80 1 80.00 G
Paola Sanchez-Laboy Reading 659 9 73.22 G
Janee Barrett Reading 911 14 65.07 G
Krystal Oritiz Reading 386 6 64.33 G
Elisabeth Sprenger Twin Valley 301 5 60.20 G
Sabrina Zerr Antietam 173 3 57.67 G
Abigayle Witinski Schuylkill Valley 161 3 53.67 G
Victoria Klinger Twin Valley 0 0 G
Taylor Mahers Twin Valley 0 0 G
Abby Walker Twin Valley 0 0 G
Amerie Glenn Antietam 0 0 G
Shay McCarty Antietam 0 0 G
Alisha Hess Gov. Mifflin 0 0 G
Lily Watts Gov. Mifflin 0 0 G
Cheyenne Souden Antietam 0 0 G
Shenandoah Rankin Antietam 0 0 G
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